
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2901700000523 Garcia Patino Alba ESP
2 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL
3 2971700001457 Fatmi Garcia Miriam ESP
4 2900180001459 Ushakova Svetlana BLR
5 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL
6 2971700001905 Banuls Garcia Mireia ESP
7 2901700002132 Pujadas Fernandez-Cordeiro Anna ESP
8 2901700001908 Pujadas Fernandez-Cordeiro Marta ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
2 2901700000548 Royo Martinez Paula ESP
3 2051910001452 Lean Alice GBR
4 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
5 2901700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP
6 2031700000520 Maritchak Victoria ESP
7 2901700003163 Marcos Iglesias Berta ESP
8 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL
9 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos Lopez Aroa ESP
9 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP
9 2041700000550 Gomez Llara ESP
9 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL
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Final Ranking Battle Senior Women

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
2 1871510000060 Shitov Andrey RUS
3 1841700000534 Castro Zamora Antonio ESP
4 1990670000252 Menard Nathan FRA
5 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
5 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
7 1901700000559 Garcia Vilar Christian ESP
7 1851700001783 Guirao Capistany Carlos ESP
9 1931700002130 Gutierrez Mencerre Gerard ESP
9 1911700001473 Nelson Carlos ESP
9 1940270000544 Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos BRA
9 1930180001252 Shulhan Alexander BLR

13 1970270000557 Rezende Borges Matheus BRA
13 1931700003168 Amaro Luis Andres ESP
13 1951910001478 Rahim Issy GBR
13 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
13 1900910000573 Cola Alessandro ITA
13 1981700000539 Rezende Igor BRA
19 XXX Santiago Vives Merino ESP
19 1991700000543 Canero Gomez Alejandro ESP
19 1810400001122 Mora Echeverría Pablo Nicolás CHI
19 1991700002395 Garduno Barbier Ruben ESP
19 1991700000538 De Benito Fernandez Marco ESP
19 1901700001784 Pau Piqueras i Gòmez ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1901700002495 Pujadas Alex ESP
2 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA
3 1011700003487 Sena Inclan Nikolay ESP
4 1021700000556 Garduno Barbier David ESP
5 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos Lopez Joel ESP
6 XXX Jawad Garcia Patiño ESP
7 1021700002498 Arribas Blanco Rodrigo ESP
8 1900910004065 Romagnoli Filippo ITA

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.  F.B.T.
1 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL 5,424 5,820
2 2871510001507 Pashkova Valentina RUS DQ 5,848
3 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana ESP 5,725 5,873
4 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL 5,529 6,182
5 2980670000553 Moreno Laurine FRA 4,929 6,041
6 2971700001457 Fatmi Garcia Miriam ESP 5,531 6,784
7 2971700001905 Banuls Garcia Mireia ESP 6,036 6,533
8 2900180001459 Ushakova Svetlana BLR 6,301 6,320

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men

Final Ranking Speed Senior Women

Final Ranking Battle Senior Men



Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.  F.B.T.
1 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL 5,765 5,721
2 2051510003309 Lebedeva Arina RUS 5,488 6,199
3 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP 5,142 5,986
4 2031700000520 Maritchak Victoria ESP 5,856 6,184
5 2051910001452 Lean Alice GBR 5,589 6,773
6 2041700000550 Gomez Llara ESP 5,741 6,438
7 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 6,220 -
8 2901700003163 Marcos Iglesias Berta ESP 6,698 7,092
9 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 6,754 -

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.  F.B.T.
1 1000870001497 Ranjbar Vakili Pedram  AUT 4,236 4,816
2 1880910000598 Nai Oleari Simone ITA 4,554 4,859
3 1920910000201 Rosato Gianmarco ITA 4,469 5,059
4 1991700000543 Canero Gomez Alejandro ESP 4,631 5,131
5 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA 4,636 5,330
6 1970910001469 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 4,715 5,209
7 1970270000557 Rezende Borges Matheus BRA 4,722 5,123
8 1981700000539 Rezende Igor BRA 4,878 5,363
9 1990670000252 Menard Nathan FRA 4,772 5,578

10 1991700000538 De Benito Fernandez Marco ESP 4,905 5,591
11 1940270000544 Rezende Borges Plinio Marcos BRA 4,909 -
12 1941700000558 Rodriguez Lozano Gonzalo ESP 4,919 -
13 1930180001252 Shulhan Alexander BLR 4,919 5,538
14 1931700003168 Amaro Luis Andres ESP 5,106 5,351
15 XXX Alvaro Morcillo Diaz ESP 5,440 6,434
16 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP 5,467 6,113
17 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI 6,121 -
18 1991700002395 Garduno Barbier Ruben ESP 6,161 -
19 1901700003958 Perez Flores Victor ESP 6,418 -
20 XXX Santiago Vives Merino ESP 6,625 -

Rank Skater ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.  F.B.T.
1 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA 4,879 5,337
2 1901700002495 Pujadas Alex ESP 5,241 5,716
3 1021700002498 Arribas Blanco Rodrigo ESP 5,424 5,892
4 1021700001964 Nunez Cacho Catalan Javier ESP 5,613 6,218
5 1021700000556 Garduno Barbier David ESP 5,766 -
6 1900910004065 Romagnoli Filippo ITA 8,428 -
7 XXX Garcia Patiño Jawad ESP DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Junior Women

Final Ranking Speed Senior Men

Final Ranking Speed Junior Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR
2 2961700003181 Zhu Muyuan ESP
3 2031700000520 Maritchak Victoria ESP
4 2901700000526 Abraham Fernandez Laura ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1901700001487 Rubio Mesas Enrique ESP
2 1931700003168 Amaro Luis Andres ESP
3 1911700001473 Nelson Carlos ESP
4 1871700000540 Garcia Fernandez Brais ESP
5 1901700001796 Soler Cabanero Pablo ESP
6 1901700001926 Granados Martin Cesar ESP
7 1961230003568 Jargalsaikhan Munkhtulga MGL
8 1021700001964 Nunez Cacho Catalan Javier ESP
9 1981700000539 Rezende Igor BRA
9 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP
9 1991700000543 Canero Gomez Alejandro ESP
9 1970270000557 Rezende Borges Matheus BRA

13 1021700000556 Garduno Barbier David ESP
13 1901700000559 Garcia Vilar Christian ESP
13 1961700005020 Torres Serrano Santiago ESP
13 1991700000538 De Benito Fernandez Marco ESP

Final Ranking Slides Women

Final Ranking Slides Men


